



**State of Oklahoma
Office of Management and Enterprise Services
Division of Capital Assets Management
Construction and Properties Department**

BID TABULATION SHEET

CAP Project Name: Lead and Asbestos Remediation
 Project Location: Blackwell National Guard Armory
 Using Agency: Department of Environmental Quality

CAP Project Number: 16093
 Bid Date: 12/1/15

Bidder's Name	TEC-AN			SAFETY TECH			ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION		
City, State	OKC, OK			OKC,OK			JENKS, OK		
Notes									
Bid Security	Yes	X	No	Yes	X	No	Yes		No
Affidavits	Yes	X	No	Yes	X	No	Yes	X	No
Signature	Yes	X	No	Yes	X	No	Yes	X	No
Addenda Received	1			1			1		
Days	120			120			120		
Base Bid "A"	\$181,755.00			\$165,100.00			\$174,643.00		
ALTERNATES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Provide all labor material and equipment necessary to complete the lead remediation in the IFR as per specifications	1	\$17,450.00	\$17,450.00	1	\$11,895.00	\$11,895.00	1	\$29,848.00	\$29,848.00
Total Unit Prices:	\$17,450.00			\$11,895.00			\$29,848.00		
UNIT PRICES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Removal and proper disposal of lead contaminated sand in shooting range.	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$350.00	\$350.00	1	\$325.00	\$325.00
Application of 2-part epoxy sealant.	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	1	\$10.00	\$10.00	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
Total Unit Prices:	\$1,510.00			\$360.00			\$340.00		

Bidder's Name	ABATEMENT SYSTEMS, INC								
City, State	BROKEN ARROW, OK								
Notes									
Bid Security	Yes	X	No						
Affidavits	Yes	X	No						
Signature	Yes	X	No						
Addenda Received	1								
Days	120								
Base Bid "A"	\$149,684.00								
ALTERNATES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total						
Provide all labor material and equipment necessary to complete the lead remediation in the IFR as per specifications	1	\$44,200.00	\$44,200.00						
Total Unit Prices:	\$44,200.00								
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total						
Removal and proper disposal of lead contaminated sand in shooting range.	1	\$384.00	\$384.00						
Application of 2-part epoxy sealant.	1	15.00	15.00						
Total Unit Prices:	\$399.00								

Bidder's Name									
City, State									
Notes									
Bid Security	Yes		No	Yes		No	Yes		No
Affidavits	Yes		No	Yes		No	Yes		No
Signature	Yes		No	Yes		No	Yes		No
Addenda Received									
Days	120			120			120		
Base Bid "A"	\$			\$			\$		
ALTERNATES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Provide all labor material and equipment necessary to complete the lead remediation in the IFR as per specifications	1		\$			\$			\$
Total Unit Prices:	\$			\$			\$		
UNIT PRICES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Removal and proper disposal of lead contaminated sand in shooting range.	1		\$			\$			\$
Application of 2-part epoxy sealant.	1								
Total Unit Prices:	\$			\$			\$		

Bidder's Name									
City, State									
Notes									
Bid Security	Yes		No	Yes		No	Yes		No
Affidavits	Yes		No	Yes		No	Yes		No
Signature	Yes		No	Yes		No	Yes		No
Addenda Received									
Days	120			120			120		
Base Bid "A"	\$			\$			\$		
ALTERNATES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Provide all labor material and equipment necessary to complete the lead remediation in the IFR as per specifications	1		\$			\$			\$
Total Unit Prices:	\$			\$			\$		
UNIT PRICES									
Description	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Est. Qty.	Unit Price	Total
Removal and proper disposal of lead contaminated sand in shooting range.	1		\$			\$			\$
Application of 2-part epoxy sealant.	1								
Total Unit Prices:	\$			\$			\$		